Banks in Coachella Valley

Bank Name

Wells Fargo Bank

Bank of America

Chase

Pacific Western Bank

US Bank

Citibank

BBVA Compass Bank
MUFG Union Bank
Pacific Premier Bank
Rabobank

Provident Bank

Altura Credit Union

Bank of Southern California
CIT Bank

Community Valley Bank
First Republic Bank

First Bank

California Bank and Trust
Sun Community Credit Union
Bank of the West

First Foundation Bank

Address

69255 Ramon Rd.

69135 Ramon Rd. Ste A
67800 Vista Chino

30855 Date Palm Dr.

35950 Date Palm Dr.

1675 E Palm Canyon Dr.

420 S Palm Canyon Dr.

500 S Indian Canyon Dr.

901 E. Tahquitz Canyon Way
500 S Palm Canyon Dr. Ste #115
71991 Hwy 111

36101 Bob Hope Dr. Ste E9
74175 El Paseo

44495 Town Center Way STE A
39575 Washington St Ste 101
73010 El Paseo

73000 Hwy 111

73-301 Hwy 1111

34140 Monterey Ave

74989 Hwy 111

74850 Hwy 111

City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Cathedral City
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Rancho Mirage
Rancho Mirage
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Palm Desert
Indian Wells
Indian Wells

Zip

92234
92234
92234
92234
92234
92264
92262
92264
92262
92264
92270
92270
92260
92260
92211
92260
92260
92260
92211
92210
92210

Denied

11/01/2017

11/01/2017

11/02/2017

Proposal

Received

12/28/2017

12/21/2017

12/20/2017

12/26/2017
12/28/2017



