

Banks in Coachella Valley

Bank Name	Address	City	Zip	Denied	Proposal Received
Wells Fargo Bank	69255 Ramon Rd.	Cathedral City	92234		12/28/2017
Bank of America	69135 Ramon Rd. Ste A	Cathedral City	92234		
Chase	67800 Vista Chino	Cathedral City	92234		
Pacific Western Bank	30855 Date Palm Dr.	Cathedral City	92234		12/21/2017
US Bank	35950 Date Palm Dr.	Cathedral City	92234		
Citibank	1675 E Palm Canyon Dr.	Palm Springs	92264		12/20/2017
BBVA Compass Bank	420 S Palm Canyon Dr.	Palm Springs	92262		
MUFG Union Bank	500 S Indian Canyon Dr.	Palm Springs	92264	11/01/2017	
Pacific Premier Bank	901 E. Tahquitz Canyon Way	Palm Springs	92262		12/26/2017
Rabobank	500 S Palm Canyon Dr. Ste #115	Palm Springs	92264		12/28/2017
Provident Bank	71991 Hwy 111	Rancho Mirage	92270		
Altura Credit Union	36101 Bob Hope Dr. Ste E9	Rancho Mirage	92270		
Bank of Southern California	74175 El Paseo	Palm Desert	92260		
CIT Bank	44495 Town Center Way STE A	Palm Desert	92260	11/01/2017	
Community Valley Bank	39575 Washington St Ste 101	Palm Desert	92211		
First Republic Bank	73010 El Paseo	Palm Desert	92260		
First Bank	73000 Hwy 111	Palm Desert	92260		
California Bank and Trust	73-301 Hwy 1111	Palm Desert	92260	11/02/2017	
Sun Community Credit Union	34140 Monterey Ave	Palm Desert	92211		
Bank of the West	74989 Hwy 111	Indian Wells	92210		
First Foundation Bank	74850 Hwy 111	Indian Wells	92210		